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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Sutter Julian (2010) 10.00

+ Hiestand Yanis (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

+ Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 10.00

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 a Rihs Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00

1 b Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Maick (2010) 10.00

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Marmet Jannis Livio (2010) 10.00

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00
+ Schweizer Lars (2010) 10.00

1 Götschi Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 10.00

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00

1 a Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75

1 b Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Tim (2010) 9.75

1 Rothacher Marco (2010) 9.75
+ Wyss Jérémie (2010) 9.75

1 Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.75

1 b Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.00
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.00
- Burren Joel (2011) 9.00

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.00
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.00

1 Burren Joel (2011) 9.00
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.00

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.75

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 a Zenklusen Maick (2010) 8.50
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Wyss Jérémie (2010) 8.50
o Rothacher Marco (2010) 8.50

1 Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

1 Schweizer Lars (2010) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

1 a Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 b Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 Portenier David (2010) 8.50
o Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50

1 Marmet Jannis Livio (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

1 a Huguelet Ted (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 b Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

1 c Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
o Götschi Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Tim (2010) 8.50
o Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

+ Emch Fabian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00

 
1 Stuber Gian (2007) 10.00

+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

1 a Locher Jasha (2006) 10.00
+ Amiet Joel (2006) 10.00

1 b Künsch Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 a Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 10.00

1 b Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00
+ Wenger Yann (2006) 10.00

1 a Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00
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1 b Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

1 a Brucker Carlo (2007) 10.00
+ Anderegg Noel (2006) 10.00

1 b Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
+ Graber Nick (2007) 9.75

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damien (2006) 9.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Walser David (2007) 9.75

1 a Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 b Müller Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 c Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
+ Luder Joel (2006) 9.75

1 d Lüthi Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

1 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75

1 b Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00
- Wyss Nick (2006) 9.00

1 Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00
- Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.00

1 Müller Janick (2006) 9.00
- Blanc Luis (2007) 9.00

1 a Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.00
- Inniger Adrian (2006) 9.00

1 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.00
- Ani John (2006) 9.00

1 Inniger Adrian (2006) 9.00
- Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.00

1 a Blanc Luis (2007) 9.00
- Müller Janick (2006) 9.00

1 b Ani John (2006) 9.00
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.00

1 Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 a Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.75

1 b Amiet Joel (2006) 8.75
o Locher Jasha (2006) 8.75

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Wenger Yann (2006) 8.50
o Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 a Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 b Tschumi Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

1 c Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50

1 d Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Stuber Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 a Schneider Joah (2007) 8.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 b Schmid Marco (2006) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Graber Nick (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Emch Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 Anderegg Noel (2006) 8.50
o Brucker Carlo (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

+ Reinhard Niklaus (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Jonas (2009) 10.00

+ Schneider Joey (2008) 10.00

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00

1 a Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Bösiger Roman Mischa (2009) 10.00

1 b Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00

1 Götschi Nik (2009) 10.00
+ Egger Simon (2008) 10.00

1 a Friedli Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Häni Lars (2009) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 a Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Sauer Andi (2008) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 a Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Zurflüh Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.75

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75
+ Sutter Turi (2009) 9.75

1 a Gysin Max (2008) 9.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 b Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75
+ Schärer Niklas (2009) 9.75

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75

1 Berger Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.75

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00
- Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 9.00

1 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
- Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.00

1 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.00
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00

1 a Ruch Tim (2009) 9.00
- Minder Lukas (2008) 9.00

1 b Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00
- Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00

1 Minder Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Ruch Tim (2009) 9.00

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.00
- Gygax Tobias (2009) 9.00

1 Gygax Tobias (2009) 9.00
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.00

1 a Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 9.00
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00
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1 b Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00

1 a Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75

1 b Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

1 Von Känel Ramon (2008) 8.75
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75

1 a Sutter Marco (2008) 8.75
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75

1 b Schneider Joey (2008) 8.75
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Zurflüh Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

1 a Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 a Schärer Niklas (2009) 8.50
o Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50

1 b Sauer Andi (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 Reinhard Niklaus (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50

1 a Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50

1 a Häni Lars (2009) 8.50
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Egger Simon (2008) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 Bösiger Roman Mischa (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Berchtold Luan (2009) 8.50
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00

+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Moser Michael (2005) 10.00

+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 10.00

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00
+ Frank Marius (2004) 10.00

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75

1 a Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Luder Marco (2004) 9.75

1 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 9.75
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 9.00
- Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.00

1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00

1 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00

1 c Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.00
- Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.00

1 a Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.00
- Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.00

1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.00
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.00

1 Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.00
- Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.00

1 Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.75
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75

1 a Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.75

1 b Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.75
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.75

1 a Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 c Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 8.50

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 b Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50

1 Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 a Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 c Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

1 d Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 Eberle Nico (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Berchtold Luca (2005) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50


